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

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488292 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1160 DONAMY GLN, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2403 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: TOP SCOTCH PLAINS NEIGHBORHOOD! Move right in to this well appointed &
updated home on over an acre of property. Home boasts HWF, grade level Fam RM w/
wood burn FP, rec. lighting, Anderson windows,

Agent Rem: Totally move-in ready home on great street, expansive property plus
a pool! Still time to enjoy the pool this summer!
Dir: Cooper to Robin to left onto Donamy Glen

07/22/2018 Style: Contemporary, Split
Level LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487898 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

2070 OAK HILL RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2616 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: LISA SCATURO Agent Phone: 732-259-3937

Rem: "LOCATION,LOCATION" Move right in !!!Four Bedroom 3.5 Baths. Freshly painted
inside & Out! New carpeting and Hardwood floors throughout! "MASSIVE" Mstr Bedroom
Suite.Huge Master Bath with Jacuzzi like

Agent Rem:
Dir: Martine to Parkwood to Oakhill

07/22/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3485463 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

336 DORCHESTER AVE,
Cranford Twp. 07016-2802 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: LISA TAYLOR Agent Phone: 973-699-4932

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Lexington to Dorchester
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Agent 4 Up Open House

07/22/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $440,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488218 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

412 FLANDERS AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1702 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Meticulously maintained expanded colonial located within walking distance of down
town Scotch Plains. This 3 bed, 2.5 bath home with fully finished basement & finish walk up
attic

Agent Rem:
Dir: Park Ave to Front Street to Flanders Ave.

07/22/2018 Style: Contemporary, Custom
Home LP: $1,099,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481934 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

450 SUMMIT RD, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1516 Ybt: 1975 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: NESTLED ON THE MOUNTAIN TOP W/ UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS OF NYC
SKYLINE, THIS ICONIC CONTEMPORARY STYLE HOME FEATURES 6 BED, 4 FULL
BATHS ON CLOSE TO 4K (+/-) SQ FEAT OF PURE LUXURY THROUGHOUT ALL 3
LEVELS

Agent Rem:
Dir: SUMMIT ROAD (CORNER OF MARY ALLEN)

07/22/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3474932 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

320 Roberts Ln, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2013 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: FRANCES BRADLEY Agent Phone: 908-337-1753

Rem: Much larger than it looks from the outside! Move-in condition 3 bed. 2 bath ranch with
many upgrades and two additions. EIK with new floors, new tile backsplash and Corian
counters.

Agent Rem: NEW PRICE! 2019 TAXES APPEALABLE TO $13-13;500K PER
TAX ASSESSOR!! Move-in cond. 3 br. 2 bth ranch w/ many upgrades and 2
additions. EIK, gorgeous FR, HWFS,
Dir: Mountain Avenue to Roberts Lane

07/22/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Colonial LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488408 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

31 Clark St, Cranford Twp.
07016-2763 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP Agt Name: DEREK EISENBERG Agent Phone: 877-996-5728
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

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488303 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

45 RAMBLING DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2957 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT Agt Name: AGOSTINO SAVINO Agent Phone: 908-418-1602

Rem: Nestled on a beautiful landscaped lot flanked by tall evergreens, this 4BR, 2.5 BA
Colonial home is the envy of its neighborhood thanks to the tasteful remodeling & high-end
amenities in every corner.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Martine Avenue to Rambling Drive
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